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DMB X-Mas-Balls 2025
Bree, 21/12/2025

Programmanr. 34 Heren, 50m vlinderslag 11 jaar en ouder
21/12/25 - 16:54 Resultaten
Punten: AQUA 2025

Rang Inschr. Tijd Pnt

1. Baelen Tobe DBT/11113/10 28.06 26.97 493
2. Veestraeten Mats DMB/11031/06 27.66 28.11 436
3. Daemen Tuur DMB/11064/08 28.20 28.23 430
4. Baelen Siebe DBT/11103/07 27.69 28.25 429
5. Cetinkaya Doruk DBT/11166/08 28.35 28.34 425
6. Birlogeanu Luca DBT/11053/05 NT 28.52 417

Jorissen Rube DBT/11238/08 28.12 28.52 417
8. Theunissen Toon DBT/11120/09 28.40 28.58 415
9. Kopriva Ilio DBT/11016/06 NT 28.59 414

10. Gerits Tuur LWB/11060/09 29.13 28.72 409
11. Driesen Siebe DMB/11065/08 33.84 28.93 400
12. Claeskens Milan DBT/11091/06 29.23 29.03 396
13. Begue Milann ZGEEL/11156/11 29.68 29.26 386
14. Michiels Pieter LWB/11022/07 30.43 29.73 368
15. Evens Vince DMB/11122/11 34.42 30.72 334
16. Degraen Diego DBT/11210/09 32.28 30.91 328
17. Daemen Juul DMB/11105/10 32.40 31.06 323
18. Janssen Lander LWB/11070/11 35.16 31.25 317
19. Drijkoningen Rube ZCM/11051/08 31.35 31.30 316
20. Schoofs Tuur ZCM/11040/10 32.77 32.81 274
21. Geutjens Maxime DMB/11148/12 36.38 33.60 255
22. Lemmens Lars DBT/11208/12 36.63 35.24 221
23. Bosmans Vince DMB/11203/14 34.67 35.96 208
24. Ferreira Cravo Enzo DMB/11188/14 37.21 38.83 165
25. Joriskes Gijs DMB/11193/14 39.11 39.39 158
26. Dubois Mels LIZV/11059/13 28.63 39.92 152
27. Ruelens Henri DMB/11206/14 40.80 41.07 139
28. Janssen Dries ZCM/11049/13 43.44 43.70 116
29. Kähler Mathias GZVN/11399/14 49.46 44.30 111
30. Nijs Viktor DMB/11192/14 45.10 45.12 105
31. Moors Victor DMB/11185/14 55.12 46.30 97
32. Segers Ferre DMB/11183/14 49.81 47.29 91
33. Peeters Jochen ZCM/11047/13 47.24 48.78 83
dis Pannemans Wouter disGZVN/11382/13 45.15

SW 4.4 - valse start

dis Mannaerts Mathias disLWB/11069/11 36.53
SW 4.4 - valse start

FF Poelmans Keano FFDBT/11151/09 31.28
FF Vranken Bartel FFDMB/11135/07 25.71


